Z\ND

Pumps

32 33 34

38 39 40

35 36 37

9-©
8

1014

51-O

90
14@
4O

G VERSION

g1

81¢6

5

100 4
20 2122 23

)

68 67 66 65

G VERSION

a 314"
46/65 37
3 N9 ‘@ " .
25 26 31 2{ 27 28 29 30 31
N°| Cod. |Description Note Qty| Model N°| Cod. | Description Note |Qty| Model
1 (3218 0323| Brass Pump Manifold | @15 1 (2530 G -2535G 17 0438 0069 Ball Bearing 20x52x15 1
3030 G - 3035 G 18 [3200 0051 Oil Dipstick 1
3530G-35356G 19 0403 0141) Pump Crankcase 1
4030 G - 4035 G 20 0009 0196| Packing Head Ring |@15 3
3218 0324/ Brass Pump Manifold |@15-4000 | 1 |3040G-35406 21 [1241 0065 | Packing @15 3
psi - 4040 G 22 0009 0223| Back Ring @15 &
2 3202 0018| Plug G1/8 1 23 [1241 0030| Packing 15x22x55 | 3
3 3609 0014 Screw M8x55 8 24 0009 0222| Packing Retainer @15 3
4 112100046 | 0-Ring 2,62x17.13 | 6 25 [1210 0223| O-Ring 1,78x26,7 3
5 1009 0087, Suct./Del. Valve Seat 6 26 10019 0095/ Oil Seal 15x24x5 3
6 36040017 Suct./Del. Valve 6 27 0600 0048| Special Bolt 3
71802 0177| Spring 6 28 2811 0080| Washer 8,2x14x15 | 3
8 [1205 0025 Suct./Del. Valve Cage 6 29 0202 0020 | Ceramic Bushing 915 3
9 12100048 0-Ring 2,62x20,24 | 6 30 12812 0038| Washer 3
10 (3202 0312] Plug + O-Ring 6 |2530G - 2535 G '31 1210 0055 | O-Ring 1,78x6,07 3
3030 G - 3035 G 32 [2409 0044 | Piston Guides 3
iggg g - igggg 33 3011 0014 Gudgeon Pin 3
- Con. Rod A bl &
32020315 Plug + 0-Ring 216Bar- | 6 |3040G- 35406 z‘; ggg:gggg outer geegﬁem o o | 1
11 [3609 0088 | S :A%Ogopm 3 e 36 ARDRGITR AN L
o . 37 1210 0333]|0-Ring 1,78x23,52 1
12 |1004 0012 Crankcase Flange 1 i
n 38 |1210 0621 |O-Ring 3,0x94 1
13 0402 0329 Alluminum Cover 1
- 39 10402 0220 Cover 1
14 11210 0386) 0-Ring 3,53x44,04 1 40 [3609 018mscrew M6x55 4
15 3019 0011] Outer Seeger 1
41 3609 0032/ Screw M6x20 4
16 0009 0275| Spacer 41x51,8x0,5 | 1 42 12811 0098] Washer 10 5X18X2 2
24 ) EBM&T REVISION Nr. 04 PRINTING DATE JaNn 2009



https://www.allpartsinc.com/3218-0323-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3218-0324-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3202-0018-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3609-0014-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3009-0087-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3604-0017-00b-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3604-0017-00b-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/1802-0177-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/1205-0025-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/1210-0048-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3202031200-plug-valve-cap-with-o-ring.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3202031500-plug-valve-cap-with-o-ring.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/flange-sight-glass-1004-0012-00.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/0402-0329-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/1210-0386-00a-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/circlip-crankshaft-3019-0011-00.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/009-0275-00-spacer-comet-zwd-k-pump-for-bearing-cover.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/ball-bearing-crankshaft-0438-0069-00.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3200-0051-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/0403-0141-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/0009-0196-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/1241-0065-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/0009-0223-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/1241-0030-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/packing-retainer-zwd-k-0009022200.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/1210-0223-00-o-ring-comet-pumps-buna-n70-1-78x26-7mm.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/0019-0095-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/0600-0048-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/2811-0080-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/2812-0038-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/1210-0055-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/2409-0044-00a-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3011-0014-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/connecting-rod-comet-zwd-k-pump-0205-0050-00.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3019-0033-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3201002600-sight-glass-comet-zwd-k-pump.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/1210-0333-00-o-ring-comet-zwd-k-pump-1-78-x-23-52.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/0402-0220-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3609-0180-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3609-0032-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/2811-0098-00-comet.html

Z\/N D Pumps
N°| Cod. Description Note |Qty Model N°| Cod. |Description Note |Qty| Model
43 3607 0119  Hexagonal Screw |5/16"24 UNFx1"| 4 62 (3609 0032 | Screw M6x20 4
44 3607 0168  Hexagonal Screw |3/8"16 UNCxL" | 4 63 3016 0012 |Flange SAEJ609A | 1
45 3016 0023| Flange 1" 1 64 3607 0199 | Hexagonal Screw 5/16"24 UNFXL"| 4
460019 0102 Oil Seal 40x62x7 1 65 0019 0102 | Oil Seal 40x62x7 1
47 30200012 Inner Seeger 1 66 3020 0012 | Inner Seeger 1
48 |0204 0038  Bushing 1 67 10204 0038 |Bushing 1
49 D437 0045 Bearing 40x47x16 1 68 |0437 0045 | Bearing 40x47x16 1
50 |0001 0448|  Eccentric Shaft | 1" 1 |3030G-3035G 70 10001 0399 |Hollow Shaft @ 3/4 1 12530 G - 2535 G
3040 G 70 10001 0561 | Hollow Shaft @ 3/4” 1 [3035G
0001 0386/ Eccentric Shaft |1 1 |35306-3535G 85 1220 0030 | Suct./Del. Valve Ass.y kit 6
3540 G

00010449 Eccentric Shaft | 1” 1 [4030G - 4035 G

51 12100441 O-Ri e Kit Ricambi
-Ring 2x14 1 ;
52 32000007 Cap 8GAS | 1 Spare Parts Kit
53 32000007 Cap 3/8 GAS 1 100 |5025 0011 Valve Kit 1
54 28110084 Washer 16,7x22x15 | 1 101 (5019 0064| Water Seal Kit 1
55 EZOZ 0015 Cap G1/2” 0T 1 102 |2409 0071 Piston Kit 215 1
56 28110086/ Washer 21,2x27x15 | 1 103 5019 0065 Oil Seal Kit 1
REVISION Nr. 04 PRINTING DATE JaN 2009 25

(=COME:Tg


https://www.allpartsinc.com/3607-0119-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3607-0168-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3016-0023-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/0019-0102-00-crankshaft-seal-40x62x12-double-lip.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3020-0012-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/0204-0038-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/0437-0045-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/0001-0386-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/0001-0449-00-1-00-x-9-6mm-crankshaft.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/1210-0441-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3200-0007-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3200-0007-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/2811-0084-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3202-0015-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/2811-0086-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3609-0032-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3016-0012-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3607-0199-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/0019-0102-00-crankshaft-seal-40x62x12-double-lip.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/3020-0012-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/0204-0038-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/0437-0045-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/1220-0030-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/5025-0011-00-comet-oem-valve-repair-kit-lw-fw-zw-hw.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/5019-0064-00-water-seal-kit-comet-oem.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/2409-0071-00-comet.html
https://www.allpartsinc.com/5019-0065-00-comet.html



